C A T A L O G
RGX Modular
Casework
RGX
The RGX system revolutionizes casework by offering a
truly unique and innovative approach. Its modular
and reconfigurable design sets a new standard for
flexibility and adaptability in workspace solutions.

08
RGX MODULAR CASEWORK
Model Number Key
Base & Wall Cabinets
LINE TYPE* HH WW - STYLE** L/R
L-4253B-XGR
L-8113W-XGR
*See chart at right
**Refer to catalog pages for specific layout options.
Floor Cabinets (Coming soon)
LINE TYPE HH WW - L/R DEPTH
RGX- F 84 24 - L 16
Apron Rails
LINE TYPE HH WW
RGX- A 02 54
End Pedestal Legs
LINE TYPE HH WW -
RGX- EP 35  -
Knee Space Panels
LINE TYPE HH WW
RGX- KSP 28 72
DD
22
10S
1SH
1SH
STYLE
02
A
B
PE
F
HB
Knee Space Panel
W
Prefix      Cab Type
Floor Cabinet
Hanging Base
Base Cabinet
Wall Cabinet
KSP
Apron
End Pedestal
09
formaspace.com 800.251.1505 design.consultant@formaspace.com
RGX MODULAR CASEWORK
Base Cabinets - Standing Height
35" HIGH X 22" DEEP